Contract 8618

Business

Barricade Flasher Service Inc.

Brickline Inc.

ConstructConnect

Construction Journal

Dodge Data and Analytics

Dodge Reports

Elite Textile Trading LLC

Hammersley Stone Co., Inc

IMS

LUMEN Technologies

Madison Gas and Electric

Pavement Maintenance Inc.

Payne & Dolan - Madison

Poblocki Paving Corporation

User

pete lathrop

Sara Schultz

Trish Lowry

Pamela Exton

Swamy K

Davina Jacobs

Amy Ge

Jon Hoffmann

Jennifer Tran

Renoy Thomas

Work Plans

Josh Smith

Lori Langer

Greg
Kastenholz

Email

bfsinc7@aol.com

brickline@yahoo.com

content@constructconnect.com

bids@constructionjournal.com

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

davina.jacobs@construction.com

amy@elitetex.us

jon@hammersleystone.com

nj@imsinfo.com

relocations@lumen.com

workplans@mge.com

pmijosh@hotmail.com

llanger@walbecgroup.com

jgones@poblockipaving.com

Address

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100
Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400
Irvine, CA 92618

6291 lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

945 Hornblend Street Suite G
San Diego, CA 92109

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701
N57W13250 Shenandoah Drive
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051
6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

Phone Number

(414) 764-1790

(608) 244-5163

(770) 849-6459

(800) 785-5165

(413) 376-7032

(502) 882-2808

(323) 300-8692

(608) 845-7804

(858) 490-8800

(800) 871-9244

(608) 252-7099

(262) 781-5957

(608) 845-8900

(414) 476-9130
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Business

Tri County Paving, Inc.

W K Construction Co., Inc.

Wolf Paving and Excavating of
Madison Co., Inc.

Wolf Paving and Excavating of
Madison Co., Inc.

User Email

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.com

William Kahl bkahl@wk-construction.com

Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.com

Jessica Murphy jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.com

Address

P.O. Box 394
DeForest, WI 53532
4292 Twin Valley Road
Middleton, WI 53562
5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590
5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Phone Number

(608) 846-4657

(608) 836-4424 x316

(608) 249-7931

(608) 249-7931

3/3/2022



